130
Dimensions (IN)
8
2-1/4
3/8
NPT
PORT
3/8

NOTE:    A model with 2 collars, to be
removed from rigid piping, is also available.
How To Order
Order filter housings separately:
Model No. MF-1
Order element bags separately, according
to micron retention desired:
25 micron (absolute),	 Part No. MB-25
50 micron (absolute),	 Part No. MB-50
75 micron (absolute),	 Part No. MB-75
100 micron (absolute), 	 Part No. MB-100
125 micron (absolute),	 Part No. MB-125
150 micron (absolute),	 Part No. MB-150
Flow Capacities (gpm)
at 2 psi (.14 bar) pressure drop
An All-Stainless Steel
Mini-Bag Filter For
3000 psi Service
Ideal for spray nozzle protection
Here's the best
answer yet to the
need for a small
yet rugged final
filter for liquids
at pressures       to
3000 psi.  The
filter contains
a stainless wire